<

PECTRA (&)

entre of Excellence

Aschemann Ralf, affiliated with the Austrian Institute for
the Development of Environmental Assessment (An !dea),
Elisabethstr. 3/3, A-8010 Graz, Austria

www.anidea.at, office@anidea.at

Bel¢akova Ingrid, PhD., MSc., Slovak University of
Technology, Faculty of Architecture - SPECTRA Centre of
Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak
Republic

belcakova@fa.stuba.sk

Cirna Jana, PhD., MSc. Arch., Slovak University of
Technology, Faculty of Architecture - SPECTRA Centre of
Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak
Republic

curna@fa.stuba.sk

Dejan Djordjevic, Prof, PhD. University of Belgrade,
Institute for Spatial Planning, Faculty of Geography,
Studentskitrg 3/111, Belgrade, Serhia and Montenegro

dejandj@gef bg.ac.yu

Finka Maro$, Prof., PhD., MSc. Arch., Slovak University of
Technology, Faculty of Architecture - SPECTRA Centre of
Excellence, Ndm. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak
Republic

finka@fa.stuba.sk

Riana Fiiriovd - student of Faculty of Architecture -
SPECTRA Centre of Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45
Bratislava, Slovak Republic

Peter Gaspar - Faculty of Architecture - SPECTRA Centre of
Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak
Republic

Gigler Ute, PhD. , ARC systems research GmbhH, A-2444
Seibersdorf, Austria

Ute.Gigler@arcs.ac.at

Holmanova Anna, MSc., PhD., Slovak University of
Technology, Faculty of Architecture - SPECTRA Centre of
Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak
Republic

holmanova@fa.stuba.sk

JasSo Matej, MA., Slovak University of Technolagy, Faculty
of Architecture - SPECTRA Gentre of Excellence, Ndm.
slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak Republic

jasso@fa.stuba.sk

Kirsten Kunkel, Institute for Regional Development and
Structural Planning (IRS), Department 1 - Regionalisation
and Economic Space, Flakenstr. 28-3, 1D - 15537 Erkner,
Germany

KunkelK@jirs-net.de
Petrikovd Dagmar, Assoc. Prof., PhD., MA., Slovak
University of Technology, Faculty of Architecture -

SPECTRA Centre of Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45
Bratislava, Slovak Republic

petrikova@fa.stuba.sk

49

Putrava Eva, PhD., MSc. Arch., Slovak University of
Technology, Faculty of Architecture - SPECTRA Centre of
Excellence, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, Slovak
Republic

putrova@fa.stuba.sk

Schaffer Hannes, Dipl. Ing. Dr, mecca environmental

consulting, Hochwiese 27, A-1130 Vienna,
AUSTRIA, www.mecca-consulting.at

h.schaffe@mecca-consulting.at,

Schmeidler Karel, Assoc. Prof., PhD., MSc., Transport
Research Centre Brno, GZ-63900 Brno, Czech Republic
schmeidler@cdv.cz

Stojkov Borislav, Prof, PhD., University of Belgrade,
Institute for Spatial Planning, Faculty of Geography,
Studentskitrg 3/I11, Belgrade, Serbia and Montenegro
stojkov@ger.bg.ac.yu

Subotic Snezana, PhD., University of Belgrade, Institute
for Spatial Planning, Faculty of Geography, Studentski trg
3/111, Belgrade, Serbiaand Montenegro
subotic@gef.bg.ac.yu

Totzer Tanja, PhD. ARC systems research GmbH, A-2444
Seibersdorf, Austria

Tanja. Toetzer@arcs.ac.at

Zillmer Sahine, Dr,, Institute for Regional Developmentand
Structural Planning (IRS), Department 1 - Regionalisation
and Economic Space, Flakenstr. 28-3, 1D - 15537 Erkner,
Germany

Zillmer@irs-net.de

Zimmermann Horst, Prof., PhD., President of the Academy
for Spatial Research and Planning, Hannover/Germany,
Public Finance Group, Department of Business

Administration and Economics, Am Plan 2, D-35037
Marburg/Germany

horst.zimmermann@debitel.net

From the next issue of ALFA SPECTRA STU
journal No. 1/2005:

Integrated River Basin Management.



